4:00-5:00pm Arrival
5:15-6:00pm Dinner
6:30-8:00pm Session 1

8:00-9:00pm Refreshments

8:15-8:45am
9:00-10:30am
10:30-12:00pm
12:15-12:45pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:30-5:00pm

5:15-6:15pm

Breakfast

Session 2

Free Time Activities
Lunch

Session 3

Meet and Steep +

Free Time Activities
Dinner

6:30-8:00pm Session 4
8:00-9:00pm Group Activity

8:15-8:45am
9:00-10:30am
10:30-12:00pm
12:15-12:45pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:30-4:00pm
4:00pm

Breakfast

Session 5

Free Time Activities
Lunch

Session 6

Group Activity
Check Out




